Ski-O Middle
Silberhitte/Oberpfalz / 20.01.2018

0000
Hnilica, Hannes 000: 29:47
00: OLT Transdanubien 0000: 7:12 min/km

00: 4.13 km / 8 [

00:
H14 00000: S(of 20)

0000000: 21:09

00: 8:38
0oao
00 00 ao 00 00 0oo 00 00 ao

00 = = % 0o i = %

1(31) 2:43 4 0:39 315 2:43 4 0:39 315
2(41) 1:12 4 0:16 28.6 3:55 4 0:54 29.8
3(42) 3:03 5 2:55 2,187.5 6:58 5 6:50 5,125.0
4 (44) 6:50 5 2:47 68.7 13:48 5 4:30 48.4
5 (45) 2:26 6 0:33 29.2 16:14 5 5:03 45.2
6 (31) 6:48 8 1:49 36.5 23:02 5 6:52 42.5
7 (47) 2:41 9 0:54 50.5 25:43 5 7:40 42.5
8 (100) 3:31 6 0:56 36.1 29:14 5 8:36 41.7
a0 0:33 11 0:07 26.9 29:47 5 8:38 40.8

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




